
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 9/21/2022 Bid Closing Date: 9/27/2022

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

W-35260 Chief Electrician A

Buffalo

7/1/2011 Zelasko, Mark R0097

7/1/2011 Sandy, Jon R0097

12/30/2013 Melber, Edward R0097

9/19/2022 Ferrucci, Alexander T0097

W-35482 Maintenance Mechanic C

Batavia

2/25/2019 Tabbi, David R0097

W-35689 Office Technician A

Buffalo

5/9/2022 Mento, Nicholas T0097

5/16/2022 Mullen, Thaddeus T0097

W-36051 Fleet Technician A (C Vacancy)

Buffalo

9/18/2017 Thompson, Peter R0097

5/9/2022 Anderson, Ryan T0097

9/19/2022 Ferrucci, Alexander T0097
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

W-36071 Line Mechanic Helper- 6 Accred., 2 Non- Accred

Buffalo

7/17/2000 Chandler, Brian R0097

7/14/2008 Czwojdak, Michael R0097

7/14/2008 Gervasio, Dino R0097

7/9/2012 Wass, Matthew R0097

9/9/2013 Zollinger, Zakaria R0097

1/13/2014 Mendola, Russell R0097

6/9/2014 Kinney, Brett R0097

6/9/2014 Demmerley, James R0097

6/9/2014 Campbell, Scott R0097

8/11/2014 Cardinale, Joseph R0097

3/30/2015 Cellini, Nicholas R0097

9/12/2016 Drzewiecki, Christopher R0097

12/19/2016 Brown, Kyle R0097

5/30/2017 Buczek, David R0097

7/31/2017 Barthel, Brendan R0097

9/18/2017 Thompson, Peter R0097

12/4/2017 Kupkowski, Richard R0097

6/11/2018 Townsend, Charles R0097

7/22/2019 Meyer, Benjamen R0097

6/28/2021 Blonski, Garrett R0097

6/28/2021 Zaccarella, John R0097

7/12/2021 Scaglione, Nicholas R0097

7/12/2021 Nixon, Ethan R0097

9/20/2021 Golba, Daniel R0097

9/20/2021 Jamison, Dominic R0097

9/20/2021 Hartigan, Connor P0097

5/9/2022 Tagliarino, Douglas P0097

5/9/2022 Cummins, Clayton P0097

5/9/2022 Stephenson, Cory P0097

5/9/2022 Kross, Shawn P0097

5/9/2022 Krajewski, Jarred P0097

8/29/2022 Weber, Bryce P0097

5/9/2022 Golas, Luke T0097

5/9/2022 Anderson, Ryan T0097

5/9/2022 Mento, Nicholas T0097

5/16/2022 Szykowny, Justin T0097

5/16/2022 Mullen, Thaddeus T0097

5/16/2022 Brittin, Jordan T0097

9/19/2022 Oneill, Mclean T0097

9/19/2022 Borowski, Tyler T0097

9/19/2022 Carruth, Matthew T0097

9/19/2022 Lawson, David T0097

9/19/2022 Miller, Matthew T0097

9/19/2022 Eichhorn, Dylan T0097

9/19/2022 Ley, Weston T0097

9/19/2022 Ferrucci, Alexander T0097

9/19/2022 Orr, Brandon T0097
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

W-36073 Maintenance Helper

Batavia

9/18/2017 Thompson, Peter R0097

2/25/2019 Tabbi, David R0097

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R0097

8/29/2022 Weber, Bryce P0097

5/9/2022 Golas, Luke T0097

5/9/2022 Anderson, Ryan T0097

5/9/2022 Mento, Nicholas T0097

5/16/2022 Szykowny, Justin T0097

5/16/2022 Mullen, Thaddeus T0097

9/19/2022 Eichhorn, Dylan T0097

9/19/2022 Ley, Weston T0097

9/19/2022 Ferrucci, Alexander T0097

9/19/2022 Orr, Brandon T0097
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